1
ENCONNEX
Product Catalog
Innovation. Speed. Design.
32
Contents

solutions to meet your specific needs.
54
The Enconnex ECX series server
cabinet is the ultimate solution
designed and engineered
for demanding data center
environments. The durable
solid steel construction provides
some of the best load ratings
in the industry.
Side panel Mounting Rail Front Rail
Casters Roof Doors
Server/Network Cabinet
SKU Depth Width Height
ECX-61124-C3 1100mm 600mm 24U
ECX-61142-C3 1100mm 600mm 42U
ECX-61145-C3 1100mm 600mm 45U
ECX-61148-C3 1100mm 600mm 48U
ECX-61152-C3 1100mm 600mm 52U
ECX-61224-C3 1200mm 600mm 24U
ECX-61242-C3 1200mm 600mm 42U
ECX-61245-C3 1200mm 600mm 45U
ECX-61248-C3 1200mm 600mm 48U
ECX-61252-C3 1200mm 600mm 52U
ECX-81124-C3 1100mm 800mm 24U
ECX-81142-C3 1100mm 800mm 42U
ECX-81145-C3 1100mm 800mm 45U
ECX-81148-C3 1100mm 800mm 48U
ECX-81152-C3 1100mm 800mm 52U
ECX-81224-C3 1200mm 800mm 24U
ECX-81242-C3 1200mm 800mm 42U
ECX-81245-C3 1200mm 800mm 45U
ECX-81248-C3 1200mm 800mm 48U
ECX-81252-C3 1200mm 800mm 52U
SKU Depth Width Height
All Server and Network Cabinets are offered in standard black and white.
Custom colors and configurations are available upon request.
Network Cabinet ConfigurationsServer Cabinet Configurations

Name SKU Width Depth Height
2-Bay Cabinet ECX-61245-2BAY 600mm 1200mm 45U
3-Bay Cabinet ECX-61245-3BAY 600mm 1200mm 45U
4-Bay Cabinet ECX-61245-4BAY 600mm 1200mm 45U
98
Office-in-a-Box Solution (OIB)
The OIB (OFFICE-IN-A-BOX) from Enconnex is an enclosed, soundproof cabinet solution built with an integrated rack-
mounted cooling unit. This system is ready for your IT equipment, and is ideal for areas where space is limited and high
noise levels could be a concern. The smart cabinet is a perfect solution for small to medium offices, retail outlets, educational
institutions, and remote edge computing locations. With plexiglass doors and sound dampening walls, roof, and floor panels,
this all-in-one cabinet can be installed nearly anywhere. *Available with AC6000
SKU
Compatibility Specifications
Region Cooling AC Frequency
ECX-OIB-5K60 US 5kW 60Hz
ECX-OIB-5K50 EU 5kW 50Hz
SKU
Compatibility Specifications
Region Cooling AC Frequency
ECX-AOIB-3K50-42U EU 3kW 50Hz
The AOIB (ADVANCED OFFICE-IN-A-BOX) from Enconnex is a fully integrated enclosure system that provides the power,
cooling, management, and security you need in a small footprint. Equipped with 3.5kw of cooling, power management,
environmental sensors, remote monitoring and intuitive controls, this turn-key solution is 100% ready to be outfitted with
whatever equipment you need for your business to be successful. The AOIB is ideal for areas where space is limited

Maximizes data center
cooling efficiencies
Product Features
2322
The Enconnex Power Cords are most commonly used between a device and a PDU mounted in a rack or a cabinet.
These power cords can connect directly to standard outlets, a compatible UPS or PDU with AC outlets.
*Available in multiple lengths
Power CordsPDUs
PDU
Type SKU Region Input Voltage Input
Current
Phase
Connection Input Plug Type Outlet Count
C13 + C19
Basic ECX-BV1236060-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-BV1224000-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 0
ECX-BV1120020-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 20 + 2
ECX-BV1636060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-BV1730120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 30 +12
ECX-BH1724000-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 0
Input
Metered
ECX-MV1724120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-MV1120040-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC 6039 2P+E 6h (IP44) 20 +4
ECX-MV1636060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-MV1236060-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 36 + 6
ECX-MV1232060-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 32 + 6
ECX-MV1730060-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6 *
ECX-MV1824120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 24 + 12
Switched ECX-SV1712120-T International 400V 32A 3 phase IEC 60309 532P6 (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-SV1212121-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 12 + 12
ECX-SV1220040-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-SV1120040-N International 230V 16A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-SV1630060-R International 400V 16A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 30 + 6
ECX-SV1812120-K North America 208V 50A 3 Phase Hubbell CS8365C 12 + 12
ECX-SV1212120-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 12 + 12
Outlet
Metered
ECX-PV1724120-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-PV1812120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 12 + 12
Outlet
Metered,
Outlet
Switched
ECX-WV1724121-T International 415/230V 32A 3 Phase IEC 60309 3P+N+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-WV1224080-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 24 + 8
ECX-WV1220040-P International 230V 32A 1 Phase IEC 60309 2P+E 6h (IP44) 20 + 4
ECX-WV1224120-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 24 + 12
ECX-WV1724120-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 24 + 12
ECX-WH1208000-E North America 200-240V 30A 1 Phase NEMA L6-30P 8 + 0
ECX-WV1824120-L North America 208V 60A 3 Phase IEC 60309 460P9 (IP44) 24 + 12
ECX-WV1730060-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6
ECX-WV1730061-G North America 208V 30A 3 Phase NEMA L21-30P 30 + 6
* Plus two  NEMA 5-20R outlets
SKU Power Cord Type Description
ECX-C13C14-18AWG-XX C13 to C14 18AWG Power Cord, Black, C13/C14, 18AWG
ECX-C13C14-14AWG-XX-90X C13 to C14 14AWG 90 Degree Power Cord, Black, C13/C14, 14AWG
(90 dregree on c20 plug angle right or left)
ECX-C13C20-14AWG-XX C13 to C20 14AWG Power Cord, Black, C13/C20, 14AWG
ECX-C14C15-14AWG-XX C14 to C15 14AWG Power Cord, Black, C14/C15, 14AWG
ECX-C14C19-14AWG-XX C14 to C19 14AWG Power Cord, Black, C14/C19, 14AWG
ECX-C14C15-16AWG-XX C14 to C15 16AWG Power Cord, Black, C14/C15, 16AWG
ECX-C15C20-16AWG-XX C15 to C20 16AWG Power Cord, Black, C14/C19, 14AWG
ECX-C19C20-12AWG-XX C19 to C20 12AWG Power Cord, Black, C19/C120, 12AWG
ECX-C19N515P-14AWG-XX C19 to NEMA 5-15 14AWG Power Cord, Black, C19/CNEMA 5-15, 14AWG
2524
The AC6000 is the first line-interactive UPS designed to both protect IT equipment from power outages
and to supplement the AC grid during peak energy consumption. The UPS operates with an input and
output of 208 V or 240 V AC, supporting equipment drawing up to 6kW. The AC6000’s power-dense 2U
form factor also contains highly efficient power electronics with a state-of-the-art lithium-ion battery pack
and management system. We believe it’s the last UPS you’ll ever need and it’s made in the USA.
UPS
ENCONNEX AC6000
ECX-AC6000
SKU Input Plug Capacity Lithium Battery Life Form Factor
ECX-UPS-AC6000-0 North America: L6-30 6,000 W 7 Years 2U Horizontal
ECX-UPS-AC6000-1 International:  IEC309 6,000 W 7 Years 2U Horizontal
ECX-UPS-AC6000-2 North America:  CS8265 6,000 W 7 Years 2U Horizontal
6kW of Lithium-ion Power
•	 For 6 full minutes
•	 330% increased life over lead acid
Fast Recharge